
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

4-day School Volunteering Days
(Individual Teachers assigned to Specific School)

3-day Weekend Community & Culture Days
(Individual and/or Team Options)

Breakfast At Minga House07:00

Co-Teaching At School08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

End of Week18:00

Reflection19:00

Community Sports Clubs (Opcional)
(Basketball, Futball, Roller Blading, Volleyball)20:00

21:00

Lunch in Town (Not included)

Spanish Class

Sex Workers
Childcare Center

Explore Coffee Region Service - Learning Options

Hot Springs

Horseback Riding

Jeep Rides

Hiking Coffee Landscape

Amusement Park

Region & City Tours

Teen Girls Shelter

Eldery Care

Animal Shelter

Environment

Neighborhood & Park
Beautification

Emergency Medical Services

Community Sports Teams

English Conversation Group

English Conversation Group

Dancing Lessons

Dancing Lessons

Dinner in Town or Minga House (Not Included)17:00 Dinner in Town or Minga House (Not Included)

Spanish Class

Saturday Sunday Monday

Chinchiná Bilingue - Teacher Volunteering - Weekly Agenda

Co-Teaching At School

Co-Teaching At School

Co-Teaching At School

Co-Teaching At School

Contact:  Nicolle  +57 302 227 29 84  Volunteer@MingaHouse.org
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